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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Samantha Sikorski504
Bayshore Elite

9.350 9.225 9.2509.300 37.125
3 3T 3 4 1 

1 

Ruhi Banerjee507
CSC - Great Oaks

9.200 9.200 9.3259.250 36.975
7 5 4 3 2 

2 

Annabel Griffith531
CSC - Race

9.475 9.100 9.4508.750 36.775
1 6 9 1T 3 

3 

Rianna Jain533
CSC - Race

9.400 8.900 9.0759.350 36.725
2 7T 2 7 4 

4 

Aahna Deshpande509
CSC - Great Oaks

9.250 9.225 8.9759.100 36.550
6 3T 5T 8 5 

5 

Prathika Rao526
CSC - Cambrianna

8.850 9.500 8.8509.100 36.300
13 1 5T 9 6 

6 

Maja Mitchell534
CSC - Race

9.300 9.350 8.4759.050 36.175
5 2 7 12 7 

7 

Hannah Patterson557
The Cave

9.325 8.600 9.1008.700 35.725
4 12T 10 6 8 

8 

Mylan Nguyen536
CSC - Race

8.950 8.900 9.4508.400 35.700
11 7T 12 1T 9 

9 

Emi Anderson529
CSC - Race

8.875 8.625 8.5009.425 35.425
12 11 1 11 10 

10 

Berry Holub555
The Cave

8.975 8.600 9.2258.600 35.400
10 12T 11 5 11 

11 

Mia Nowlin537
CSC - Race

9.100 8.825 8.0759.000 35.000
8 9 8 13 12 

12 

Hannah Sutton527
CSC - Cambrianna

9.075 8.675 8.0008.100 33.850
9 10 13 14 13 

13 

Siena Vera-Buoncristiani559
The Cave

8.725 8.275 8.8258.000 33.825
14 14 14 10 14 

14 

Olivia Pitkin517
CSC - Great Oaks

8.300 8.025 7.9006.950 31.175
15 15 15 15 15 

15 
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